4 | 3 ﬂ7 2 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
1 I-FRAME COLUMN 1 IS7TE I-FRAME COLUMN
2 BOTTOM SPACER 1
3 TOP MEMBER 1
4 3/8-16 X 3/4 CARRIAGE BOLT 2
5 3/8-16 LOCK NUT 2
6 SQUARE HOLE FLAT WASHER 2 @
7 HEAVY DUTY SQ. WASHER 1/4" THICK 4
8 3/8 X 3-3/4 ANCHOR 4
9 PLASTIC SHIM 1/16" THK 4
10 #12-24 X 5/8 PAN HEAD SCREW 20
11 #12 NYLON WASHER 20 g =
12 FLOOR MOUNTING TEMPLATE 1 = P
0 2 )] o
| | 7L
(HE! 3
3 [Id [V
O X
0 N E
0 i(o E
0 N E
0 N ’ E
N l ]
0 2 ‘ E
NOTES: 1 o “
0 o
O N
1. SURFACE FINISH: BLACK POWDER COAT . + :
\ S
. N
2. INSTRUCTION SHEET 77385901 INCLUDED. O o E
QO o)
O b
3. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. 0 ll :
O 0 E
0 | 1 o)
O N
0O o
I8 ‘ =
O o
O N
QO o
of (T FltIE
( H ;
o o :
O o o
O [ & Bk
9§, . o
o [k
O of
9 "
O o
0 N ";
O N
O o
O o
o [k
Q of
o HVI
QO o
. 0. || .
O o
o [l
QO o}
o H/L
O o
of [\ RNk
of | 9 HVE
> : L(°
0 g N
\ og
JI ’ l' o’s
' .
| . o
@ <
-
DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCE PROJECT REFERENCE: _ —
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, Hubbell Premise Wiring
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (MIM). MATERIAL: [AUSI=I=EUL ) | HUBBELL INCORPORATED (Delaware)
S TOLERANCES XX = =01 (:25) 23 CLARA DRIVE, SUITE 103 MYSTIC, CT 06355
- XXX = #.005 (.127) SEE COMPONENTS ’ '
& XXXX = +.0025 (.0635) -
2 ANGLE TOL +1° TITLE:
S 1N ACCEPTING OUR DRAWINGS. DRAWN BY: I-FRAME 12"W LADDER WITH SLOPES
B BLUEPRINTS, OR SUPPORTING MABBY 06/27/16
o DOCUMENTATION FOR QUOTATION CHECKED BY- SIZE | DRAWING NO. REV.
5| OR OTHER PURPOSES, YOU AGREE NOT '
1 | 21405 |06/28/16 INITIAL RELEASE MMA DO 10 DISCLOSE TO OTHERS THE IDEAS, C HWS12168C
INFORMATION, OR DESIGNS SHOWN SEROUES BV 1
HEREIN, AND THAT YOU WILL MAKE NO '
REV. ECN DATE DESCRIPTION CHGBY | APPDBY USE OF SAME WITHOUT PERMISSION SCALE: N/A SHEFT 1 oF 1

4 | 3 4& 2 | 1




